Mystics

@ Kiama Golf Club
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FROM 11:30AM -
2PM

$12 LUNCH SPECIALS 7 DAYS

MAINS

M/NM

RUMP STEAK 200G
Char grilled 200gm rump steak w’ chips

CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS
Chicken schnitzel, lettuce, cheese, mayo
on a toasted milk bun

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

Tender squid strips tossed in salt & pepper
flour lightly fried & served on a bed of
house salad & finished w’ our house made
palm sugar dressing

FISH & CHIPS
Balttgred flathead fish served w’ chips &
sala

SOUP OF THE DAY

ADD BREAD

TOASTED WRAPS &
SANDWICHES

M/NM m%m & salad

oo RUMP STEAK 300G
12 Char grilled 300gm rump steak w’ chips
& salad

CEASAR SALAD

Crunchy cos lettuce, bacon, croutons
& parmesan cheese w’ a house made
dressing topped w’ a boiled egg

ADD CHICKEN

12

12
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Panko crumbed chicken schnitzel w’ chips
& salad

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI
Grilled barramundi, lemon dill butter w’
chips & salad

SEAFOOD BASKET
Fried mixed seafood w’ chips & salad

12

BURGERS

M/NM

18/20

28/30

20/22

24/26

23/24

23/25

23/24

M/NM

SEASONAL GRILLED VEGETABLE &
FETA WRAP

Grilled vegetables w’ feta cheese in torilla
wrap & slightly toasted

CHICKEN AVOCADO CHEESE WRAP
Chicken breast, avocado & tasty cheese in
torilla wrap & toasted

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP
Chicken,sweet chilli, mayo, slaw & cheese
in torilla wrap & toasted

BREAKY WRAP
Potato wedges, bacon, cheese, egg, &
tomato sauce in wrap & toasted

HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO TOASTIE
Ham, tomato & tasty cheese

CHICKEN CHEESE AVOCADO
TOASTIE
Chicken, avocado & tasty cheese

BACON N EGG ROLL
Grilled bacon & egg on toasted milk bun

ADD SIDE CHIPS

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
Served w’ coleslaw, mayo & cheese on toasted milk bun

CLASSIC WAGYU BEEF BURGER
Served w’ lettuce, tomato, cheese, onion rings & mustard
mayo on toasted milk bun

FISH & CALAMARI BURGER
Served w’ coleslaw & spicy tartare sauce on a toasted
milk bun

VEGIE BURGER

Served w’ cripsy season vegie pattie on a bed of garden

l§)alad w’ grilled haloumi cheese & tomato relish on a milk
un

SIZZLE STEAK BURGER
Served w’ sauteed mushrooms & onions w’ cheese,
lettuce, BBQ sauce on a toasted turkish bun

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Served w’ kimchi slaw, gherkin, cheese & aoli on a
toasted milk bun

BACON
FROM 11:30AM - AVOCADO
2PM HALLOUMI
FRIED EGG
GLUTEN FREE BUN

14/15

10/11

14/15

15/16

6/7
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7/8

6/7

21/22

22/24

23/24

22/24

22/24

22/24
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SNACKS

AVAILABLE ALL DAY M/NM
HOUSE CRUMBED CALAMARI (S) 12/13
m %é ﬂ 3 Served w’ lemon & tartare
HOUSE CRUMBED CALAMARI (L) 17118
Served w’ lemon & tartare
CHICKEN WINGS 10 12/13
Smokey BBQ sauce or buffalo sauce
CHICKEN WINGS 20 20/21
Smokey BBQ sauce or buffalo sauce
BOWL OF CHIPS 9/10
BOWL OF WEDGES 11/12
W'’ sweet chili & sour cream
BOWL OF SWEET POTATO FRIES 11/12
W’ aioli
CHERRY TOMATO BRUSCHETTA 15/16

Toasted sour dough w’ spread of basil
pesto, topped w’ olive oil, marinated
cherry tomatoes & finished w’ feta &

balsamic vinegar
SNACK PLATTER FOR 2 22/24
Spring rolls, crumbed calamari, fish
cocktails, prawn cutlets & chips
GARLIC BREAD 8/9
Toasted turkish bread w’ parsley garlic
butter
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 13/14
Served w’ soft drink & ice cream M/NM
NUGGETS & CHIPS 13114
GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERLOIN & CHIPS 1314
FISH & CHIPS 13114
FR 11:30AM -
O ThI0AM CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS 13114

2PM




