

LUNCH

M Ε N U

FR	0	M 1	1:3	0AN
		2	PM	
		4		

\$12 LUNCH SPECIALS 7 DA	AYS MINM
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS Chicken schnitzel, lettuce, cheese, mayo on a toasted milk bun	12
SALT & PEPPER SQUID Tender squid strips tossed in salt & pepper flour lightly fried & served on a bed of house salad & finished w' our house made palm sugar dressing	12
FISH & CHIPS Battered flathead fish served w' chips & salad	12
SOUP OF THE DAY	12
ADD BREAD	3
TOASTED WRAPS & SANDWICHES	M/NM
SEASONAL GRILLED VEGETABLE & FETA WRAP Grilled vegetables w' feta cheese in torilla	14/15

SEASONAL GRILLED VEGI FETA WRAP Grilled vegetables w' feta chee wrap & slightly toasted	
CHICKEN AVOCADO CHE Chicken breast, avocado & tas torilla wrap & toasted	
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN V Chicken, sweet chilli, mayo, sl in torilla wrap & toasted	
BREAKY WRAP Potato wedges, bacon, cheese tomato sauce in wrap & toaste	
HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO T Ham, tomato & tasty cheese	OASTIE 6/7
CHICKEN CHEESE AVOCA TOASTIE Chicken, avocado & tasty chee	
BACON N EGG ROLL Grilled bacon & egg on toasted	6/7
ADD SIDE CHIPS	4





LUNCH

M	
E	

FROM 11:30AM -2PM

MAINS	M/NM
RUMP STEAK 200G Char grilled 200gm rump steak w' chips & salad	18/20
RUMP STEAK 300G Char grilled 300gm rump steak w' chips & salad	28/30
CEASAR SALAD Crunchy cos lettuce, bacon, croutons & parmesan cheese w' a house made dressing topped w' a boiled egg	20/22
ADD CHICKEN	24/26
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Panko crumbed chicken schnitzel w' chips & salad	23/24
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI Grilled barramundi, lemon dill butter w' chips & salad	23/25
SEAFOOD BASKET Fried mixed seafood w' chips & salad	23/24
BURGERS	м/nm
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER Served w' coleslaw, mayo & cheese on toasted milk bun	21/22
CLASSIC WAGYU BEEF BURGER Served w' lettuce, tomato, cheese, onion rings & mustard mayo on toasted milk bun	22/24
FISH & CALAMARI BURGER Served w' coleslaw & spicy tartare sauce on a toasted milk bun	23/24
VEGIE BURGER Served w' cripsy season vegie pattie on a bed of garden salad w' grilled haloumi cheese & tomato relish on a milk bun	22/24
SIZZLE STEAK BURGER Served w' sauteed mushrooms & onions w' cheese, lettuce, BBQ sauce on a toasted turkish bun	22/24
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Served w' kimchi slaw, gherkin, cheese & aoli on a toasted milk bun	22/24
BACON	3
AVOCADO	3
HALLOUMI	3
FRIED EGG	2
GLUTEN FREE BUN	3

VAILABLE ALL DAY	M/NA
HOUSE CRUMBED CALAMARI (S) Served w' lemon & tartare	12/13
HOUSE CRUMBED CALAMARI (L) Served w' lemon & tartare	17/18
CHICKEN WINGS 10 Smokey BBQ sauce or buffalo sauce	12/13
CHICKEN WINGS 20 Smokey BBQ sauce or buffalo sauce	20/2
BOWL OF CHIPS	9/10
BOWL OF WEDGES W' sweet chili & sour cream	11/12
BOWL OF SWEET POTATO FRIES W' aioli	11/12
CHERRY TOMATO BRUSCHETTA Toasted sour dough w' spread of basil pesto, topped w' olive oil, marinated cherry tomatoes & finished w' feta & balsamic vinegar	15/16
SNACK PLATTER FOR 2 Spring rolls, crumbed calamari, fish cocktails, prawn cutlets & chips	22/24
GARLIC BREAD Toasted turkish bread w' parsley garlic butter	8/9
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	13/14
KIDS MENU erved w' soft drink & ice cream	A4751A
	M/N/
NUGGETS & CHIPS	13/14
GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERLOIN & CHIPS	13/14
FISH & CHIPS	13/14
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS	13/14

Mystics (Riama Golf Club

LUNCH

M E N

U

FROM 11:30AM -2PM